WINNERS OF TELUGU DEBATE

ID

B171920
B171140
B171479
B171781
B171691

B161133
B161644
B161978
B161813
B161626

NAME

BROTHER SINGH
H.SUMAN
ANVESH
THIRUMALA.E
A.GANESH

ARUN KUMAR
VENKAT RAMANA
BHARGAV REDDY
PAVAN KUMAR
PARTHASARADHI

WINNERS OF ENGLISH DEBATE

1ST PRIZE(1ST TEAM)

ID NAME

B162119 MAHITHA

B161639 SRAVANTHI
B161008 SURAKSHA
B161115 P.GOPI

B161545 GOWTHAM

1ST PRIZE(2ND TEAM)

B151262 MANICHANDHANA
B151704 SATHVIKA
B151735 YAMUNA

B151076 HARINATH
B151357 VINAYENDAR REDDY

2ND PRIZE WINNERS(1ST TEAM)

B182516
B181357
B181455
B181089
B182385

SHEENA
SASTHA
RUCHITHA
PRAVALIKA
PRAVEEN

Sheet7

PRIZE
1ST PRIZE

2ND PRIZE

2ND PRIZE WINNERS(2ND TEAM)

B161553
B161717
B161740
B161946
B151268
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TEJASWI.D
VAGDEVI
VASEEM
JEEVANDEEP
SRAVANI



TELUGU POETRY WINNERS

PUC

ID NAME
B181455 D.RUCHITHA
B191442 K.SATHYA SRI
B181493 G.ABHINAYA
ENGINEERING

B151041 A.VENKATESH
B161869 K.ANITHA
B161119 D.SHREEJA

ENGLISH POETRY WRITING

ID NAME
B151176 ARUN ASAM
B182627 K.MANISHA
TELUGU STORY WRITING

PUC

ID NAME
B191923 A.SAHITHI
B192177 G.NAVANEETHA
B181305 L.NITHYA
ENGINEERING

B171625 CH.MOUNIKA
B171792 N.PALLAVI
B161673 K.KRISHNA
ENGLISH STORY WRITING

PUC

ID NAME

B181286 D.MEENAKSHI
B181258 K. THIRUMALA TEJA
B192026 V.PRIYANSHU
ENGINEERING

B161807 M.SRAVAN
B171650 LAVANYA KADARI

Sheetl

PRIZE
1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

PRIZE
1ST
2ND

PRIZE
1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

PRIZE
1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
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CALLIGRAPHY

ID NAME
B182398 VAMSHI.L
B141681 SOUJANYA.N
B151693 C.MOUNIKA

MUSICA WINNERS

ID NAME

B182056 AJAY.M

B151187 G.GIRI CHANDHANA
B192547 R.SAI KUMAR

NO.1 YAARI WINNERS

ID NAME

B181760 SHRAVANI.J
B181493 ABHINAYA.G
PADMAVYUHAM

ID NAME

B171535 AKASH

B162978 BHARGAV REDDY

WINNERS OF PICTIONARY

ID NAME

1° prize winners

B181834 S.Padmavathi
B182262 N.Kavya
B181295 Y.Bhargavi
2" prize winners

B161072 Bhavani
B171852 T.Akshitha
B171015 B.Pranavi

Sheet2

PRIZE
1ST
2ND
3RD

PRIZE
1ST
2ND
3RD

PRIZE
1ST
2ND

Page 3



SPELL BEE WINNERS

ID

B161227
B182356
B161792

NAME
BHAVANA
G.NAGARUN
PRASHANTH

WHOS THE CHAMPION

ID NAME

B161644 V.VENKATA RAMANA
B161133 N.ARUN KUMAR
PRASNA WINNERS

ID NAME

B141043 KONDA ANIL

B141407 K.ANIL KUMAR REDDY
B141001 G.MAHESH

B141551 M.LAXMAN

B141703 K.SAI KIRAN
RUNNERS

B151734 N.TULASI RAM
B151421 J.YASHWANTH REDDY
B151723 M.SRIKANTH

B151139 Y.ELISHA

B151938 M.VINAY KUMAR

BLAST IN THE CITY WINNERS

ID

B192096
B191088
B192455

NAME

VINAY KUMAR
SWAPNITH KUMAR
RAKESH

Sheet3

PRIZE
1ST
2ND
2ND

1ST
2ND

PRIZE
1ST
2ND
3RD
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JAM WINNERS LIST

ID

B151308
B171671
b161855

PAINTING

ID
B161944
B181713

MAHENDHI

ID
B182524
B191045

B141224

NAME
SRI HARISH
SAI CHARAN
P.HARISH

NAME
SAHARSHA
SANJANA REDDY

NAME
ASRA
K.TEJASRI

BOYS

M.THIRUPATHI

FACE PAINTING

ID

B151611
B151019
B151579

NAME
CH.HARSHITHA
D.POOJITHA

UMA MAHESHWARI

Sheet5

PRIZE
1ST
2ND
2ND

PRIZE
1ST
2ND

PRIZE
1ST
2ND

1ST

PRIZE
1ST
2ND
3RD

WORD WIZARD WINNERS LIST

ID
B161807
B182356

NAME
M.Sravan
G.Nagarun

PRIZE
1ST
2ND
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RANGOLI WINNERS

ID

DESIGN
B151827
B151498
B162143

B191288
B191148
B191686

DOTS

B161505
B161682
B161616

B151325
B151424
B151712

THEME

B151229
B151004
B151223

B151528
B151332
B151549

B151620
B151447
B151469

B151029
B151115
B151055

NAME
GIRLS

SATHWIKA
N.RAMYA
B.PREETHI

K.NANDHANA
ch.sushma
ch.soumya

D.SAIPRIYA
T.SAHITHI
A.RACHANA

G.PRAVALIKA
KOMALI
RAMYA

CH.SRI VARSHA
B.SARI THAN
NIKITHA

S.PRAVALIKA
E.RAMYA
CH.INDU PRIYA

BOYS
P.PRAVEEN
P.SAlI KRUPAKAR
N.HEMANTH

G.RAKESH
P.DHANUSH
M.GOPI

Sheet6

PRIZE

1ST

2ND

1ST

2ND

1ST

2ND

1ST

2ND
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WINNERS OF PANORAMA
GROUPIE CHALLENGE:
ID

B162143

SELFIE CHALLENGE
ID

B181408
MANNEQUINES

ID

B161413

SPOOFS

ID

B151452
DUBSMASH

ID

B181243
PHOTOGRAPHY

ID

B172107

TIKTOK

ID

B171198

WINNERS OF SHORTFILM

BEST SHORT FILM AWARD

NAME OF THE SHORT FILM
DIRECTION

STORY

SCREENPLAY
CINEMATOGRAPHY
DIALOGUES

EDITING

ACTOR

ACTRESS

SUPPORTING ROLE{MALE}
SUPPORTING ROLE{FEMALE}
OVERAL RATING:10/10

Sheet8

NAME

B.PREETHIREDDY

NAME
A.AKSHITHA

NAME
K.NIKHIL

NAME
N.KARTHIK

NAME
K.HARSHINI

NAME

M.SHIVAPRAKASH

NAME
A.KAVYA

FANTAISES
RISWAN
MUSADDIQ
ARBAZ
AZMATH
SUFIYAN
RIZWAN
RIZWAN
VISHWAAN
ABDULLAH
DAYAL PYARI
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B171752
B182712
B182603
B182634
B182143
B171752
B171752
B182626
B182418
B182815
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