WINNERS OF TELUGU DEBATE

ID	NAME	PRIZE
B171920	BROTHER SINGH	1ST PRIZE
B171140	H.SUMAN	
B171479	ANVESH	
B171781	THIRUMALA.E	
B171691	A.GANESH	
D4 C44 OO		
B161133	ARUN KUMAR	2ND PRIZE
B161644	VENKAT RAMANA	
B161978	BHARGAV REDDY	
B161813	PAVAN KUMAR	
B161626	PARTHASARADHI	

WINNERS OF ENGLISH DEBATE

1ST PRIZE(1ST TEAM)

•	
ID	NAME
B162119	MAHITHA
B161639	SRAVANTHI
B161008	SURAKSHA
B161115	P.GOPI
B161545	GOWTHAM

1ST PRIZE(2ND TEAM)

B151262	MANICHANDHANA
B151704	SATHVIKA
B151735	YAMUNA
B151076	HARINATH
B151357	VINAYENDAR REDDY

2ND PRIZE WINNERS(1ST TEAM) 2ND PRIZE WINNERS(2ND TEAM)

B182516	SHEENA	B161553	TEJASWI.D
B181357	SASTHA	B161717	VAGDEVI
B181455	RUCHITHA	B161740	VASEEM
B181089	PRAVALIKA	B161946	JEEVANDEEP
B182385	PRAVEEN	B151268	SRAVANI

TELUGU POETRY WINNERS

$\overline{}$		

ID	NAME	PRIZE
B181455	D.RUCHITHA	1ST
B191442	K.SATHYA SRI	2ND
B181493	G.ABHINAYA	3RD

ENGINEERING

B151041	A.VENKATESH	1ST
B161869	K.ANITHA	2ND
B161119	D.SHREEJA	3RD

ENGLISH POETRY WRITING

ID	NAME	PRIZE
B151176	ARUN ASAM	1ST
B182627	K.MANISHA	2ND

TELUGU STORY WRITING

PUC

ID	NAME	PRIZE
B191923	A.SAHITHI	1ST
B192177	G.NAVANEETHA	2ND
B181305	L.NITHYA	3RD

ENGINEERING

B171625	CH.MOUNIKA	1ST
B171792	N.PALLAVI	2ND
B161673	K.KRISHNA	3RD

ENGLISH STORY WRITING

PUC

ID	NAME	PRIZE
B181286	D.MEENAKSHI	1ST
B181258	K.THIRUMALA TEJA	2ND
B192026	V.PRIYANSHU	3RD
ENGINEERING		
B161807	M.SRAVAN	1ST
B171650	LAVANYA KADARI	2ND

CALLIGRAPHY

ID	NAME	PRIZE
B182398	VAMSHI.L	1ST
B141681	SOUJANYA.N	2ND
B151693	C.MOUNIKA	3RD

MUSICA WINNERS

ID	NAME	PRIZE
B182056	AJAY.M	1ST
B151187	G.GIRI CHANDHANA	2ND
B192547	R.SAI KUMAR	3RD

NO.1 YAARI WINNERS

ID	NAME
B181760	SHRAVANI.J
B181493	ABHINAYA.G

PADMAVYUHAM

ID	NAME	PRIZE
B171535	AKASH	1ST
B162978	BHARGAV REDDY	2ND

WINNERS OF PICTIONARY

ID NAME

1st prize winners

<u>B181834</u>	S.Padmavathi
B182262	N.Kavya
B181295	Y.Bhargavi

2nd prize winners

B161072	Bhavani
B171852	T.Akshitha
B171015	B.Pranavi

SPELL BEE WINNERS

ID	NAME	PRIZE
B161227	BHAVANA	1ST
B182356	G.NAGARUN	2ND
B161792	PRASHANTH	2ND

WHOS THE CHAMPION

ID NAME

B161644 V.VENKATA RAMANA 1ST B161133 N.ARUN KUMAR 2ND

PRASNA WINNERS

ID	NAME
B141043	KONDA ANIL
B141407	K.ANIL KUMAR REDDY
B141001	G.MAHESH
B141551	M.LAXMAN
B141703	K.SAI KIRAN

RUNNERS

B151734	N.TULASI RAM
B151421	J.YASHWANTH REDDY
B151723	M.SRIKANTH
B151139	Y.ELISHA
B151938	M.VINAY KUMAR

BLAST IN THE CITY WINNERS

ID	NAME	PRIZE
B192096	VINAY KUMAR	1ST
B191088	SWAPNITH KUMAR	2ND
B192455	RAKESH	3RD

JAM WINNERS LIST

ID	NAME	PRIZE
B151308	SRI HARISH	1ST
B171671	SAI CHARAN	2ND
b161855	P.HARISH	2ND

PAINTING

ID	NAME	PRIZE
B161944	SAHARSHA	1ST
B181713	SANJANA REDDY	2ND

MAHENDHI

ID	NAME	PRIZE	
B182524	ASRA	1ST	
B191045	K.TEJASRI	2ND	

BOYS

B141224 M.THIRUPATHI 1ST

FACE PAINTING

ID	NAME	PRIZE
B151611	CH.HARSHITHA	1ST
B151019	D.POOJITHA	2ND
B151579	UMA MAHESHWARI	3RD

WORD WIZARD WINNERS LIST

ID	NAME	PRIZE
B161807	M.Sravan	1ST
B182356	G.Nagarun	2ND

RANGOLI WINNERS

ID	NAME GIRLS	PRIZE
DESIGN B151827 B151498 B162143	SATHWIKA N.RAMYA B.PREETHI	1ST
B191288 B191148 B191686	K.NANDHANA ch.sushma ch.soumya	2ND
DOTS B161505 B161682 B161616	D.SAIPRIYA T.SAHITHI A.RACHANA	1ST
B151325 B151424 B151712	G.PRAVALIKA KOMALI RAMYA	2ND
THEME B151229 B151004 B151223	CH.SRI VARSHA B.SARI THAN NIKITHA	1ST
B151528 B151332 B151549	S.PRAVALIKA E.RAMYA CH.INDU PRIYA	2ND
B151620 B151447 B151469	BOYS P.PRAVEEN P.SAI KRUPAKAR N.HEMANTH	1ST
B151029 B151115 B151055	G.RAKESH P.DHANUSH M.GOPI	2ND

Sheet8

WINNERS OF PANORAMA

GROUPIE CHALLENGE:

ID NAME

B162143 B.PREETHIREDDY

SELFIE CHALLENGE

ID NAME

B181408 A.AKSHITHA

MANNEQUINES

ID NAME B161413 K.NIKHIL

SPOOFS

ID NAME B151452 N.KARTHIK

DUBSMASH

ID NAME

B181243 K.HARSHINI

PHOTOGRAPHY

ID NAME

B172107 M.SHIVAPRAKASH

TIKTOK

ID NAME B171198 A.KAVYA

WINNERS OF SHORTFILM BEST SHORT FILM AWARD

NAME OF THE SHORT FILM **FANTAISES DIRECTION RISWAN** B171752 **STORY MUSADDIQ** B182712 **SCREENPLAY ARBAZ** B182603 **CINEMATOGRAPHY AZMATH** B182634 **DIALOGUES SUFIYAN** B182143 **EDITING RIZWAN** B171752 **ACTOR RIZWAN** B171752 **ACTRESS VISHWAANI** B182626 ABDULLAH SUPPORTING ROLE{MALE} B182418 SUPPORTING ROLE [FEMALE] DAYAL PYARI B182815

OVERAL RATING:10/10